
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tom Gutridge - (1386571) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.60 409 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Killerwhales 3

33.60 409 H 11/05/24 Killerwhales Spring Club Champs 2024 Hornchurch Killerwhales 4

34.01 394 F 08/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

34.19 388 H 20/05/23 Killerwhales Spring Club Champs 2023 Romford Killerwhales 4

34.35 383 H 05/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

35.84 337 H 25/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

36.03 332 H 04/12/22 Basildon & Phoenix SC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Killerwhales 3

37.23 300 H 16/07/22 Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet Braintree Killerwhales 3

37.79 287 H 06/03/22 Killerwhales Winter Club Champs 2022 Hornchurch Killerwhales 4

39.98 243 H 16/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Killerwhales 2

40.88 227 H 20/11/21 Killerwhales Autumn Club Champs 2021 Hornchurch Killerwhales 4

44.41 177 F 13/10/19 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019 London Aquatic Ctr Killerwhales 3

44.76 173 H 16/11/19 Killerwhales Swim Club of Havering Club Champs Romford Killerwhales 4

45.83 161 H 06/04/19 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2019 Thurrock Killerwhales 3

45.99 159 H 15/06/19 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2018 Grays Killerwhales 3

46.74 152 F 16/12/18 LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier Fullwell Cross Pool Killerwhales 3

46.87 150 H 17/03/19 Colchester Regional Qualifier Braintree Killerwhales 3

47.00 149 H 17/11/18 Killerwhales Swim Club of Haveing Club Champs 2018 Romford Killerwhales 4

49.17 130 H 06/10/18 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Killerwhales 3

51.78 111 H 16/06/18 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet Thurrock Killerwhales 3

51.98 110 F 14/07/18 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018 Summerfields LC Killerwhales 3

52.23 109 F 25/03/18 Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals Lon Bor of Redbridge Killerwhales 3
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33.60 409 H 16/03/24 Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024 Basildon Killerwhales 3

34.35 383 H 05/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

34.01 394 F 08/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

34.19 388 H 20/05/23 Killerwhales Spring Club Champs 2023 Romford Killerwhales 4

35.84 337 H 25/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Killerwhales 2

36.03 332 H 04/12/22 Basildon & Phoenix SC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Killerwhales 3

37.23 300 H 16/07/22 Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet Braintree Killerwhales 3

37.79 287 H 06/03/22 Killerwhales Winter Club Champs 2022 Hornchurch Killerwhales 4

40.88 227 H 20/11/21 Killerwhales Autumn Club Champs 2021 Hornchurch Killerwhales 4

39.98 243 H 16/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Killerwhales 2

44.76 173 H 16/11/19 Killerwhales Swim Club of Havering Club Champs Romford Killerwhales 4

44.41 177 F 13/10/19 NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019 London Aquatic Ctr Killerwhales 3

45.99 159 H 15/06/19 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2018 Grays Killerwhales 3

45.83 161 H 06/04/19 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2019 Thurrock Killerwhales 3

46.87 150 H 17/03/19 Colchester Regional Qualifier Braintree Killerwhales 3

46.74 152 F 16/12/18 LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier Fullwell Cross Pool Killerwhales 3

47.00 149 H 17/11/18 Killerwhales Swim Club of Haveing Club Champs 2018 Romford Killerwhales 4

49.17 130 H 06/10/18 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock Killerwhales 3

51.98 110 F 14/07/18 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018 Summerfields LC Killerwhales 3

51.78 111 H 16/06/18 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet Thurrock Killerwhales 3

52.23 109 F 25/03/18 Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals Lon Bor of Redbridge Killerwhales 3
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